
 
Talbot v Maryborough Rovers Princes Park (Night) Avoca v Newstead Avoca Maryborough Rovers v Avoca Jubilee

Natte Bealiba v Campbells Creek Natte Yallock Campbells Creek v Navarre Campbells Creek
Campbells Creek v Maldon Campbells Creek Carisbrook v Maldon Carisbrook Talbot v Carisbrook Talbot

Navarre v Carisbrook Navarre Maryborough Rovers v Dunolly Jubilee Trentham v Dunolly Trentham
Royal Park v Dunolly Hedges Oval  Navarre v Harcourt Navarre Lexton v Newstead Lexton
Harcourt v Newstead Harcourt Lexton v Talbot Lexton Natte Bealiba v Harcourt Natte Yallock

Natte Bealiba v Lexton Natte Yallock Royal Park v Trentham Hedges Oval Maldon v Royal Park Bill Woodfull Rec. Reserve
Trentham v Avoca Trentham (Twilight)

Avoca v Trentham Avoca
Dunolly v Avoca Deledio Reserve Talbot v Avoca Talbot Maldon v Campbells Creek Bill Woodfull Rec. Reserve

Campbells Creek v Talbot Campbells Creek Campbells Creek v Royal Park Campbells Creek Carisbrook v Navarre Carisbrook
Maldon v Harcourt Bill Woodfull Rec. Reserve Trentham v Carisbrook Trentham
Lexton v Navarre Lexton Lexton v Maryborough Rovers Lexton Dunolly v Royal Park Deledio Reserve

Maryborough Rovers v Natte Bealiba Princes  Park Maldon v Natte Bealiba Bill Woodfull Rec. Reserve Maryborough Rovers v Talbot Jubilee
Carisbrook v Royal Park Carisbrook (Night) Newstead v Navarre Newstead Newstead v Harcourt Newstead

Lexton v Natte Bealiba Lexton
Trentham v Newstead Trentham (Twilight) Dunolly v Harcourt Deledio Reserve

Natte Bealiba v Avoca Natte Yallock
Newstead v Campbells Creek Newstead Avoca v Lexton Avoca
Harcourt v Carisbrook Harcourt Royal Park v Harcourt Hedges Oval Avoca v Dunolly Avoca
Maldon v Dunolly Bill Woodfull Rec. Reserve Talbot v Maldon Talbot Talbot v Campbells Creek Talbot
Lexton v Trentham Lexton Trentham v Maryborough Rovers Trentham Harcourt v Maldon Harcourt
Talbot v Navarre Talbot Dunolly v Campbells Creek Deledio Reserve Navarre v Lexton Navarre

Royal Park v Maryborough Rovers Hedges Oval Carisbrook v Newstead Carisbrook Natte Bealiba v Maryborough Rovers Natte Yallock
Royal Park v Carisbrook Hedges  Oval

Wednesday 4th May 2016 Natte Bealiba v Navarre Natte Yallock Newstead v Trentham Newstead
Junior Interleague vs CHFL

Round 4 Maldon v Avoca Bill Woodfull Rec. Reserve Avoca v Natte Bealiba Avoca
Lexton v Campbells Creek Lexton Campbells Creek v Newstead Campbells Creek

Avoca v Harcourt Avoca Talbot v Dunolly Talbot Carisbrook v Harcourt Carisbrook
Natte Bealiba v Dunolly Natte Yallock Harcourt v Trentham Harcourt Dunolly v Maldon Deledio Reserve

Maldon v Lexton Bill Woodfull Rec. Reserve Carisbrook v Natte Bealiba Carisbrook Trentham v Lexton Trentham
Navarre v Maryborough Rovers Navarre Maryborough Rovers v Newstead Princes Park Maryborough Rovers v Royal Park Princes Park

Newstead v Royal Park Newstead Navarre v Royal Park Navarre Navarre v Talbot Navarre
Trentham v Talbot Trentham (Twilight)
Carisbrook v Campbells Creek Carisbrook

 

Navarre v Avoca Navarre
Avoca v Royal Park Avoca Campbells Creek v Trentham Campbells Creek
Lexton v Carisbrook Lexton Dunolly v Lexton Deledio Reserve

Maryborough Rovers v Maldon Princes Park Harcourt v Talbot Harcourt
Talbot v Natte Bealiba Talbot Royal Park v Natte Bealiba Hedges Oval

Trentham v Navarre Trentham  Newstead v Maldon Newstead
Dunolly v Newstead Deledio Reserve

Maryborough Rovers v Carisbrook Princes Park
Harcourt v Campbells Creek Harcourt

Avoca v Carisbrook Avoca
Dunolly v Navarre Deledio Reserve
Harcourt v Lexton Harcourt
Newstead v Natte Bealiba Newstead
Royal Park v Talbot Royal Park

Indigenous Round Campbells Creek v Maryborough Rovers Campbells Creek
Campbells Creek v Avoca Campbells Creek

Carisbrook v Dunolly Carisbrook Maldon v Trentham Bill Woodfull Rec. Reserve
Harcourt v Maryborough Rovers Harcourt
Navarre v Maldon Navarre

Natte Bealiba v Trentham Natte Yallock
Newstead v Talbot Newstead

Royal Park v Lexton Hedges Oval

Multicultural Round

Round 9
Saturday 25th June 2016

Sunday 10th July 2016

Round 5 

Saturday 2nd July 2016

 

Sunday 3rd July 2016
AFL Goldfields Vs AFL Barwon Juniors

Round 11

2016 MCDFL Grand Final
Sunday 18th September 2016 @ Princes Park

Winner PF1 v Winner PF2

PRELIMINARY FINAL 1: Winner QF1 v Winner SF1
Saturday 10th September 2016

Sunday 11th September 2016

2016 Semi Finals
Saturday 3rd September 2016

SEMI FINAL 1: Loser QF1 v Winner EF1

PRELIMINARY FINAL 2: Winner QF2 v Winner SF2

Saturday 14th May 2016

Sunday 4th September 2016
SEMI FINAL 2: Loser QF2 v Winner EF2

2016 Preliminary Finals

Round 12
Saturday 16th July 2016Saturday May 21st 

Saturday 27th August 2016
QF1 1v4  &  QF2 2v3

Sunday 28th August 2016
EF1 5v8  &  EF2 6v7 

Round 15

Saturday 13th August 2016

 
2016 Qualifying & Elimination Finals

Saturday 20th August 2016
Round 16

2016 Bendigo Bank Maryborough Castlemaine District Football Netball League Fixture
Round 1 Round 13 

Saturday 23rd July 2016

Round 14 

Round 7 
Saturday 4th June 2016Friday 15th April 2016

Saturday 16th April 2016

Round 3

Saturday 23rd April 2016

Sunday 19th June 2016

Sunday 29th May 2016

Sunday 17th July 2016

Saturday 9th July 2016

Sunday 26th June 2016

Sunday 15th May 2016

Saturday 7th May 2016

Round 10 

Saturday 28th May 2016

Interleague Round

Saturday 30th April 2016

Round 6 

 

Saturday 30th July 2016

Saturday 6th August 2016

Sunday 24th April 2016

Saturday 18th June 2016
Round 2 Round 8




